ROLINE USB4 Gen 3x2 NVMe M.2 SSD Enclosure

Product No. 16.01.4149 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE S
Manufacturer No. 16.01.4149

EAN (single piece) 7630049634312

Extra narrow empty SSD enclosure, made of aluminium, with USB4 Gen3x2 host
connection for M.2 NVMe SSDs.

Empty housing for M.2 NVMe SSDs

External interface: USB Type-C

Supports USB4 Gen 3x2 Type-C host connection of up to 40 Gbps

* Bus-powered

» Supports PCle Gen4x4 NVMe SSD with 2280, 2260, 2242 or 2230 M.2 form factors
* Toolless design for easy installation of NVME M.2 SSDs

* Plug & Play, no installation of software driver needed

* Aluminium housing

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data
of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications has
been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2
(formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE
Product group Drive housing
Product type M.2 SSD Enclosure

Colour anthracite



Scope of delivery

Quantity of Drives
Drive form

External connections
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Material (casing)
Power supply

Storage temperature
min.

Storage temperature
max.

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

SSD Enclosure, USB Type-C Cable (ca. 30 cm), Thermal Pad,

User Manual

1

M.2

USB4 Gen3x2, Type C
15 x46 x 124 mm
Aluminum

Over USB port

-10 °C

70 °C

15 mm
46 mm
124 mm
105¢g

30 mm

100 mm

150 mm

0.3 kg



